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Zakir Parvez <zakir.parvez@gmail.com>

Final Reminder 

zakir parvez <zakir.parvez@gmail.com> Mon, Jul 26, 2010 at 2:45 PM
To: Abu Ahmed Fakhrul Islam <ritonshireen@hotmail.com>, AFM Akiluzzaman <afm.akiluzzaman@bigpond.com>,
Ahmed Gias <ahmedgias2002@yahoo.com.au>, Akter Hossain <ahossain13@hotmail.com>, Alauddin Khan
<alauddinkhan56@gmail.com>, Amin Mutasim Chandan <a_mutasim@yahoo.com.au>, Anisur Rahman
<anisur57@gmail.com>, Anjuman Begum <anjumanbegum@hotmail.com>, Anwara Begum <rawnaqul@gmail.com>,
Aparna Goswami <goswamiaparna@yahoo.com>, Ayaz Chowdhury <ayaz.chowdhury@hotmail.com>, Ayesha Akhter
<akhterayesha@yahoo.com.au>, Bazlul Karim <bazlu05@yahoo.com.au>, bbp625@yahoo.com, bbprrr@gmail.com,
dr.n.islam@gmail.com, Faizur Reza Emon <mfreza@doctors.org.uk>, Fakhrul Islam
<fakhrul.islam@hnehealth.nsw.gov.au>, farhan6986@hotmail.com, Farhana Hasan <farhana.hasan@hotmail.com>,
Faruque Riffat <faruqueriffat@hotmail.com>, Fayeza nusrat Fatema <fayezanusratfatema@yahoo.com>, Ferdous Alam
<dfalam@yahoo.com.au>, Gazi Iftekar <iagazi@hotmail.com>, gtkamal@hotmail.com, Habib Hassan
<hassanshilpi1@gmail.com>, Halima <halima1397@hotmail.com>, humayundoc@hotmail.com, Husne Ahmed
<husneahmed@hotmail.com>, Iqbal Hussain <nobeen36@hotmail.com>, Ishrat Jahan <ishratjahan9@hotmail.com>,
ishrat_moushumi@hotmail.com, jaff06@gmail.com, Jannatun.nayim@yahoo.com.au, Jaodad Hassan
<jaodad@yahoo.com.au>, Jesicadmc@yahoo.com.au, Jesmin Shafiq <jshafiq@bigpond.net.au>, Jessie Chowdhury
<jessie.chowdhury@hotmail.com>, Jobair <jobair252@hotmail.com>, kachi1@hotmail.com, Kamal Ahmed
<jeeshan@optusnet.com.au>, Kamal Ahmed Siddiqui <kamalsiddiqui@optusnet.com.au>, Kamrul Huda
<quamrul100@hotmail.com>, kazi.mamun@telestra.com.au, Khaled Rahman <krahman1161@hotmail.com>,
lyasmeen@yahoo.com.au, M Shareef ud Dowla <msdowla@hotmail.com>, m_paul65@hotmail.com, Mainul Joarder
<mainulj@hotmail.com>, Mamun <mamunk51@gmail.com>, Mamun Chowdhury <mamunchowdhury24@hotmail.com>,
manzoorul@hotmail.com, Maqsud Omar <nepean1@gmail.com>, Masum Alam <alammasum@yahoo.com>, Md
Asaduzzaman <asad345@hotmail.com>, Md Shamimuzzaman <md_shamimu@hotmail.com>,
mdrafiqul.dr@gmail.com, mihir046@yahoo.com, Milton Hasnat <milton.hasnat@newcastle.edu.au>,
mjmonsur@yahoo.com.au, Mohammad Iftekhar Hussain Pavel <mihussain_dr@yahoo.com>, Mohammad Ilyas
<ilyas42310@hotmail.com>, Mohammed Neezamuddin Ahmed <ahmed_neezam@yahoo.com.au>,
mohi25@hotmail.com, Moinul Islam <dr_moinul@yahoo.com>, Momtaz Rafi <momtaz_rafi@yahoo.com>,
monir_sydney@yahoo.com, Motiur Rahman <motiur16@yahoo.com>, Mukul Bhai <md_shahjalal@hotmail.com>,
munirlove28@yahoo.com, N Bashir <nbashir@bigpond.net.au>, Nahid Sarkar <nahidasarkar@hotmail.com>, Nahida
Azmol <golam.azmol@bigpond.com>, naim_ul_islam@hotmail.com, Najmun Nahar <najmun_y@hotmail.com>, Nasreen
<zobair252@hotmail.com>, Nazmul Huda <nazmul54@yahoo.com.au>, nomun_m36@yahoo.com, Omar Sharif
<omarsharif_a@hotmail.com>, Prince Henry Centre <phc@randwick.nsw.gov.au>, priyo@priyoaustralia.com.au, Prosant
Mallick <mallick1966@hotmail.com>, Rafiqur Rahman <rafiqurrahman@hotmail.com>, raiyanz@hotmail.com, Rasel
Ahmed <rasel.ahmed@gmail.com>, Reza Ali <rrali@hotmail.com>, Robiul Karim <rkarim@live.com.au>, Roksana
Hossain <rhossain98@hotmail.com>, Rumana <rumana_dr@yahoo.com>, S Alam Pinu <alam.118@hotmail.com>,
sabbir67@yahoo.com, Sadeque Ahmed <sadequeshirin@yahoo.com.au>, saif.59@hotmail.com, Salahuddin Ahmed
<munnalipi2002@hotmail.com>, Salahuddin Shalu <sharierm@yahoo.com>, salamkumrun@yahoo.com.au, Sayed
Ahmad <syed.ahmad57@gmail.com>, Sayed Farabi <farabi25@yahoo.com>, Sayeda Naher <bithi111@yahoo.com>,
Sayek Khan <sayekkhan@yahoo.com.au>, shahednsu@yahoo.com, Shaheen <s.quader@bigpond.com>, Shahinul
Islam <shaheenul.islam@gmail.com>, Shaila Islam <zahid22@optusnet.com.au>, shamim762@gmail.com,
shamimfarooq007@yahoo.com, Shuhana Perveen <s.ana100@hotmail.com>, smhasan@hotmail.com,
smzhp1@yahoo.com.au, Sonia <hasan218@yahoo.com>, Sonia Moonmoon <sonia_moonmoon@yahoo.com>, Syed
Ahmed <syed.ahmed57@gamil.com>, Tmanna Parvin <tparvin2@yahoo.com.au>, touhid70@gmail.com, Tozammel
Hossain <tozammel2001@yahoo.co.nz>, vaskar007@yahoo.com, webmaster@sydneybashibangla.com, Zaglul Ibn
Habib <sanzu21@hotmail.com>, Zakir Parvez <zakir.parvez@gmail.com>

Dear All,

Final Reminder About Whole Day Family Program in Waterview Restaurant at Bicentennial Park in Sydney
Olympic Park, Homebush on 1st of August 2010, Sunday, from 10am to 5pm

(please find link for location/map http://www.waterviewvenue.com.au/contact/location.asp)

If you have not done your confirmation yet, please confirm your participation ASAP by 9PM 28 July 2010 by email
or by telephone or by any means.(Membership Form Attached)

You can pay your membership fee and catering cost on that morning at the venue by cash/cheque.

http://www.waterviewvenue.com.au/contact/location.asp
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Events will cover scientific seminar, five star lunch, general meeting, afternoon tea and election of an Executive
Board for 2010/2011 at the end. There are big and beautiful playground areas for kids to enjoy their outdoor activities.
Free Parking.

Catering cost for the event is $25 per adult but only $50 for the whole family.

Please confirm your participation ASAP by 28 July 9PM 2010:

Dr. Faizur Reza Emon (mfreza@doctors.org.uk) Mob: 0403 591 679

Dr. Moinul Islam (dr_moinul@yahoo.com) Mob: 0403 114 179

Dr. Motiur Rahman (motiur16@yahoo.com) Mob: 0401 688 861

Dr. Zakir Parvez (zakir.parvez@gmail.com) Mob: 0422 403 325
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